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Start : 09:25, End : 09:55

1 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JUNIOR LECERTUA Lorens Junior 1 22.862 29.883 30.676 3 - - 163.9 1:23.421

2 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JUNIOR GERACI Enzo Junior 2 22.969 30.049 30.424 4 0.021 0.021 163.9 1:23.398

3 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JUNIOR GARCIN Alexis Junior 3 23.062 29.840 30.677 3 0.158 0.137 163.6 1:23.520

4 VPS RACING FAVRE Romain Junior 4 22.948 29.923 30.748 9 0.198 0.040 163.5 1:23.548

5 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT MAURICE Louis Junior 5 22.942 29.941 30.750 10 0.212 0.014 163.5 1:23.490

6 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JUNIOR GOUGEON Jules Junior 6 22.847 30.170 30.638 3 0.234 0.022 163.5 1:23.655

7 AUTOSPORT GP MERIEUX Tim Junior 7 23.086 30.119 30.616 4 0.400 0.166 163.2 1:23.795

8 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT CATELIN Adrien Challenger 1 22.995 29.993 30.837 8 0.404 0.004 163.1 1:23.789

9 VPS RACING GOSSELIN Willyam Junior 8 23.080 29.922 30.840 9 0.421 0.017 163.1 1:23.780

10 VPS RACING DHAHRI Sami Junior 9 23.216 29.989 30.761 11 0.545 0.124 162.9 1:23.966

11 HERRERO RACING BERNARD Ethan Junior 10 23.183 29.979 30.887 4 0.628 0.083 162.7 1:23.923

12 HERRERO RACING BOSSY Thibaut Challenger 2 23.090 30.151 30.817 9 0.637 0.009 162.7 1:24.047

13 HERRERO RACING BRUN Romain Junior 11 23.108 30.320 31.006 4 1.013 0.376 162.0 1:24.275

14 AUTOSPORT GP VERZA Margaux Challenger 3 23.188 30.308 30.939 5 1.014 0.001 162.0 1:24.299

15 RACE CARS CONSULTING JOUSSET Léo Junior 12 23.548 30.603 30.534 8 1.264 0.250 161.5 1:24.298

16 RACE CARS CONSULTING FOURNIER Anthony Gentleman 1 23.552 30.285 31.084 11 1.500 0.236 161.0 1:24.589

17 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE FIGUIERE Pierre-Laurent Challenger 4 23.140 30.766 31.191 3 1.676 0.176 160.7 1:24.955

18 HERRERO RACING RICHARD Laurent Gentleman 2 23.558 30.613 31.243 5 1.993 0.317 160.1 1:25.252

19 AUTOSPORT GP MACCHI Pierre Gentleman 3 23.589 30.773 31.620 10 2.561 0.568 159.1 1:25.747

20 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE JACONO Alain Gentleman 4 23.887 30.967 31.419 3 2.852 0.291 158.5 1:26.273

LAP 11 CAR 63  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
LAP 7  CAR 21 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T9
LAP  13 CAR 18  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
LAP  9  CAR 18  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
LAP 5  CAR  21 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T1
LAP 7 CAR 18 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
LAP 4  CAR 18 CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T2
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